Nordea

Isinkode

DK0002000421
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005735
DK0002005818
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002011113
DK0002011386
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021427

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401

Terminsdato Belgb

547.000
146.000
1.829.000
712.000
878.000
476.000
26.000
1.023.000
1.672.000
1.595.000
634.000
274.000
80.000
47.874.000
4.607.000
731.000
20.499.000
83.239.000
3.753.000
468.000
1.155.000
31.692.000
44.462.000
1.730.000
39.940.000
18.154.000
15.577.000
36.671.000
14.885.000
54.298.000
2.212.000
1.353.000
1.463.000
703.000
3.121.000
2.787.000
3.301.000
169.000
2.280.000
3.243.000
15.165.000
2.751.000
15.924.000
324.000
994.000

1 (3) Side



Nordea

DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022078
DK0002022235
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002025840
DK0002026061
DK0002026145
DK0002026228
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786
DK0002037340

DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002025170

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401
20170401

20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701

6.318.000
19.599.000
215.000
268.000
14.782.000
106.658.000
91.691.000
25.977.000
25.432.000
40.893.000
360.000
345.000
314.000
1.768.000
2.399.000
22.389.000
63.511.000
2.320.000
446.000
186.200.000
455.754.000
361.296.000
112.988.000
570.997.000
294.899.000
147.165.000
32.996.000
64.739.000
298.105.000
282.601.000
167.708.000
96.192.000
31.795.000
2.170.000
30.000
1.572.000
46.939.000
7.994.000
247.000

1.055.000
487.000
86.000
192.000
661.000
1.106.000

2 (3) side



Nordea

DK0002026491
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002028000
DK0002029081
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030683
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033273

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701

504.000
586.000
4.773.000
2.204.000
471.000
1.889.000
1.108.000
910.000
1.275.000
693.000
585.000
33.838.000

3 (3) Side



